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NARZEDZI FAC

ngled socket wrenches > 76 i metric 12 x 6 point af

DYST RYBLF!TCIIE

oD

DESCRIPTION

Normy: NF

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

Typ

Opis

1-05-2024

76.18

18.00
195.00
fajkowe

metryczne

ecania z duzg sita,

SYMBOL: 76.18 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148511209004

76.18 - TUBULAR SKT WRENCH

FACOM 76.18 - TUBULAR SKT WRENCH

U WARRANTY: LIFETIME WARRANTY

79,82 zt (tax excl.)

(98,18 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/4895-7618-tubular-skt-wrench.html
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